Mahurangi Transport Network Group

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE No: 1557

CONTROLLING SCHOOL: Mahurangi College
SCHOOLS SERVED: Mahurangi College
AREA(S) SERVED: Omaha North & South

DEPARTURE POINTS AND ROUTE DESCRIPTION
AM

Secondary Only

Start Paraoa Cres (Bus travels around the loop road)

To terminus Excelsior Way

Blue Belle Pde

Jones Road (Last pick up point)

To Mahurangi College

PM

Secondary Only

Depart College 7™ in line

To Jones Road

Excelsior Way

Blue Belle Pde

Paraoa Cres (Bus travels around loop road)

When College Closed
NO Run

BUS 5

APPROX TIMES

0755
0803
0805
0808
0825

1525
1555
1600
1602
1610



