Mahurangi Transport Network Group

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE No: 1557 BUS 5

CONTROLLING SCHOOL: Mahurangi College SCHOOLS SERVED: Mahurangi College

AREA(S) SERVED: Omaha North & South

DEPARTURE POINTS AND ROUTE DESCRIPTION	APPROX TIMES
AM	
Secondary Only	
Start Paraoa Cres (Bus travels around the loop road)	0755
To terminus Excelsior Way	0803
Blue Belle Pde	0805
Jones Road (Last pick up point)	0808
To Mahurangi College	0825
PM	
Secondary Only	
Depart College 7 th in line	1525
To Jones Road	1555
Excelsior Way	1600
Blue Belle Pde	1602
Paraoa Cres (Bus travels around loop road)	1610

When College Closed NO Run